
Claim Received Claim Admitted Claim under Verification Claim Rejected 

Date Amount (Rs.) Date Amount (Rs.) Date Amount (Rs.) Date Amount (Rs.)

1 Department of Sales Tax (GST) 15-Apr-24 50,11,840         -                   -                     18-Apr-24 50,11,840         -                   -                           50,11,840                       
Claim is acceptable and the same will be admitted subject to 
approval of the COC

2 Department of Sales Tax (GST) 29-Jan-24 6,86,72,747      07-Feb-24 6,86,72,747      -                   -                     -                   -                           6,86,72,747                    NA
3 Income Tax Department (TDS) 26-Mar-24 16,36,380         29-Mar-24 16,36,380         -                   -                     -                   -                           16,36,380                       NA

7,53,20,967      7,03,09,127      50,11,840         -                   -                           7,53,20,967                    

Statutory  Authorities

Total Claim Accepted/ 
under Verification

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Remarks


